

ALTE MATERIALE

I.D.: 107264771

Data publicarii 17.12.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.025,37 RON - 1.025,37 RON

Descriere: | 1.|+ CHIT AUTO 500GR CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 23.53| 23.53| 4.47| | 2.|+ CIMENT RAPID CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 24.29| 48.57| 9.23| | 3.|+ NUFAR ANTIMUCEGAI CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 11.76| 23.53| 4.47| | 4.|+ PIULITA 20 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 20.00| 0.63| 12.61| 2.39| | 5.|+ SAIBA LEMN M20 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 10.00| 2.18| 21.85| 4.15| | 6.|+ SAIBA METAL M20 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 40.00| 0.50| 20.17| 3.83| | 7.|+ TIJA FILETAT M20 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 10.00| 21.01| 210.08| 39.92| | 8.|* OTEL BETON PC10 CPV:44100000-1 |KG| 8.04| 3.53| 28.38| 5.39| | 9.|+ ULEI IN CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 12.61| 12.61| 2.39| |10.|+ TIJA FILETAT 18 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 5.00| 15.13| 75.63| 14.37| |11.|+ SAIBA LEMN 18 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 12.00| 1.09| 13.11| 2.49| |12.|+ PIULITA 18 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 12.00| 0.50| 6.05| 1.15| |13.|+ CLESTE NITURI CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 47.06| 47.06| 8.94| |14.|+ COLIER FURTUN 30-45 |BUC| 2.00| 1.18| 2.35| 0.45| | |CPV:44100000-1 | | | | | | |15.|+ BURGHIU TREPTE 6-38 |BUC| 1.00| 45.38| 45.38| 8.62| | |CPV:44100000-1 | | | | | | |16.|+ DISC FLEX 125 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 10.00| 2.94| 29.41| 5.59| |17.|+ NITURI POP 4.8 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 5.04| 5.04| 0.96| |18.|+ REZERVA ABSORBANT CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 44.12| 44.12| 8.38| |19.|+ ANCORA 140MM CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 24.79| 49.58| 9.42| |20.|+ DIBLU BETON 8*7.5 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 10.00| 2.18| 21.85| 4.15| |21.-| MANUSI DE PROTECTIE |BUC| 5.00| 15.97| 79.83| 15.17| | |CPV:18130000-9 | | | | |